
Safeguarding at Kensington Queensmill 

Safeguarding the welfare of the children and young people at Kensington Queensmill is at the heart of everything we do.  

If you are concerned about anything you see, hear or are told, please refer to one of the following Designated Safeguarding Leads: 

Anita Bancerz 
Head of School 

 

Jaga Lesniak 
Deputy Head 

Anita Allotey 
Family Support Practitioner 

Olivia Bellhouse 
Early Years and Primary Phase Lead 

0203 745 7044  
anita.bancerz@thequeensmilltrust.com 
 

0203 745 7044 
jadwiga.lesniak@thequeensmilltrust.com  

0203 745 7044 

anita.allotey@thequeensmilltrust.com 

0203 745 7044 / 0207 727 7727 
olivia.bellhouse@thequeensmilltrust.com 
 

 

If you have a safeguarding concern relating to leadership at Kensington Queensmill please contact the following people: 

Freddie Adu, CEO The Queensmill Trust freddie.adu@thequeensmiltrust.com  Paul Greatorex, Chair of Trustees, The Queensmill Trust 

paul.greatorex@11kbw.com 

The Local Authority Designated Officer (LADO) for RBKC is Elaine Campbell and can be contacted at: Elaine.Campbell@rbkc.gov.uk  Tel: 020 7361 3000  

You can also call 020 7361 3013 and ask to speak to the Duty Child Protection Adviser or email  kclado.enquiries@rbkc.gov.uk  

The school’s safeguarding policy can be found on its website www.kensingtonqueensmill.com  and information on RBKC safeguarding can be found at 

https://www.rbkc.gov.uk/lscp/information-professionals-and-volunteers/lado-managing-allegations  
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